
BCC 2024 – 2025 Schedule 
Regular rehearsals on Tuesdays 

Apprentice: 4:45-5:45 
Concert: 5:30-7:00 

Chamber: 6:45-8:30 

 

Friday, September 6 – Sunday, September 8 – Chamber Choir Camp at TMBC 

 
Tuesday, September 10 – First rehearsal and open house  
Tuesday, September 17 – Open house 
Tuesday, September 24 
 
 
Tuesday, October 1 – BCC AGM 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 8 
Tuesday, October 15 – Regular rehearsal for Apprentice and Concert, Chamber Choir to attend 
Westman Youth Choir Concert, First Presbyterian Church, 339-12 St., meet 6:55 p.m. concert 
7:30 -9:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 22 
Tuesday, October 29 
 
Tuesday, November 5 
Tuesday, November 12 
Tuesday, November 19  
Tuesday, November 26 
 
Tuesday, December 3 
Tuesday, December 10 – Rehearsals to be held at First Presbyterian Church, 339-12th Street 
 

Saturday, December 14 – BCC Concert, First Presbyterian Church, 3:00 p.m., Call 1:30 p.m. 

 
December 17, 24, 31 – No rehearsals – winter break 
 
Tuesday, January 7 
Tuesday, January 14 
Tuesday, January 21 
Tuesday, January 28 
 

Tuesday, February 4c 

 
Tuesday, February 11 
Tuesday, February 18 
Tuesday, February 25 (rehearsal at BU) 



Tuesday, March 4 - Rehearsals to be held at First Presbyterian Church, 339-12th Street 
 

Monday, March 10 – Brandon Festival of the Arts – First Presbyterian Church, Time TBA 

 
Tuesday, March 11 – No Rehearsal (night off after participating in Brandon Festival of the Arts) 
Tuesday, March 18  
Tuesday, March 25 
 
Tuesday, April 1 - No rehearsal – Spring Break 
Tuesday, April 8 
Tuesday, April 15  
TBA - April spring school tour 
Tuesday, April 22 - Rehearsals to be held at First Presbyterian Church, 339-12th Street 
 

Friday, April 25 – Spring Sing Concert – First Presbyterian Church, 7:00 p.m. 

 
 


